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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 August Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Wednesday, 3 August Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference  

Tuesday, 23 August Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference  

Wednesday, 24 August Meeting with Binance, on regulatory and market developments 
regarding crypto-assets – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 25 August Meeting with Chairperson of the European Banking Authority 
(EBA), Mr José Manuel Campa, on the supervisory issues 
surrounding mortgage lending – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Mr Franz Rudorfer, Managing Director of the Bank 
and Insurance Division of the Austrian Economic Chambers 
(WKÖ), on the risk outlook for the banking sector, climate-related 
and environmental risks, anti-money laundering reforms and 
Basel III implementation 

ECB 

Wednesday, 31 August Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

 Meeting with Spanish Banking Association (AEB), on the risk 
outlook for the banking sector, climate-related and environmental 
risks, regulatory developments regarding Basel III and crypto-
assets, digital transformation and Spain’s proposed levy on bank 
profits – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 1 September  Meeting with media  Tallinn 

Friday, 2 September Meeting with Estonian Banking Association, on the risk outlook 
for the banking sector and supervisory and regulatory issues 

Tallinn 

Monday, 5 September Additional Governing Council meeting (Single Supervisory 
Mechanism) – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 7 September Meeting with European Banking Federation (EBF), on a 
sustainable finance strategy – teleconference 
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Thursday, 8 September Meeting with Florence School of Banking and Finance, on the 
European University Institute’s contribution to the Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) training programme 

ECB 

Friday, 9 September  Informal ECOFIN Prague 

Monday, 12 September Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel  

Tuesday, 13 September Meeting with Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process 
(SREP) expert advisory group members, on the functioning of the 
SREP, its link to other supervisory processes, and the specific 
legal framework of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

ECB 

 Meeting with former Commissioner of the Japanese Financial 
Services Agency and former Secretary General of the Basel 
Committee on Banking Supervision, Mr Ryozo Himino, on the 
effectiveness and efficiency of the SREP 

ECB 

Wednesday, 14 September Supervision innovators conference on “Technology and banking 
supervision connected”, organised by the ECB – opening 
remarks 

ECB 

Thursday, 15 September Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 16 September  Supervisory Board ECB 

Monday, 19 September Annual SRB Conference, on “European banks: resolvable and 
ready for crisis?”, organised by the Single Resolution Board 
(SRB) – participation in panel discussion on “Testing times: 
building up crisis management” 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 21 September Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Chair of the SRB, Ms Elke König, on supervisory, 
resolution and regulatory issues – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 27 September Meeting with media  ECB 

Wednesday, 28 September Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference  

 Meeting with CEO of the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA), 
Mr Sam Woods, on developments in UK financial markets – 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 29 September Steering Committee – teleconference  

Friday, 30 September  Meeting with Banking & Payments Federation Ireland (BPFI), on 
the latest developments in the Irish banking sector and 
supervisory issues 

Dublin  
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